
2023/24 SEASON PRICING

30 mins

45 mins

1 hour

1.5 hours 

2 hours

2.5 hours

3 hours

3.5 hours 

4 hours

4.5 hours 

5 hours

5.5 hours 

6 hours

6.5 hours

7 hours 

7.5 hours 

8 hours

8.5 hours

9 hours

9.5 hours

10 hours

10.5 hours

RECREATIONAL

Costume Deposit

COMPANY + COMPETITIVE

Costume Deposit

$100/routine

COMPETITION FEES/COSTS

WILL BE RELEASED IN

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

*ALL COSTS TO ALSO BE CHARGED

GST, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF

COSTUME DEPOSITS

$38.00 
$54.00 
$64.00 
$96.00 
$128.00 
$140.00 
$160.00 
$182.00 
$202.00 
$221.00 
$238.00 
$255.00 
$269.00 
$283.00 
$294.00 
$305.00 
$314.00 
$322.00 
$328.00 
$333.00 
$336.00 
$347.00 

Peridot Company

Diamond Company

Angelite Company

Garnet Company

Citrine Company

Crystal Company

$305/month
$315/month
$330/month
$340/month
$350/month
$350/month

$75 (per class)

$30 REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR 1ST DANCER

$20 REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DANCER

SIBLING DISCOUNT: 25% OFF



PAY-IN-FULL DISCOUNT: 5% OFF


