

2023/24 SEASON PRICING



30 mins	\$38.00
45 mins	\$54.00
1 hour	\$64.00
1.5 hours	\$96.00
2 hours	\$128.00
2.5 hours	\$140.00
3 hours	\$160.00
3.5 hours	\$182.00
4 hours	\$202.00
4.5 hours	\$221.00
5 hours	\$238.00
5.5 hours	\$255.00
6 hours	\$269.00
6.5 hours	\$283.00
7 hours	\$294.00
7.5 hours	\$305.00
8 hours	\$314.00
8.5 hours	\$322.00
9 hours	\$328.00
9.5 hours	\$333.00
10 hours	\$336.00
10.5 hours	\$347.00

Peridot Company	\$305/month
Diamond Company	\$315/month
Angelite Company	\$330/month
Garnet Company	\$340/month
Citrine Company	\$350/month
Crystal Company	\$350/month

COMPANY + COMPETITIVE Costume Deposit

\$100/routine

COMPETITION FEES/COSTS
WILL BE RELEASED IN
SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

\$30 REGISTRATION FEE
FOR 1ST DANCER

\$20 REGISTRATION FEE

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DANCER

*ALL COSTS TO ALSO BE CHARGED
GST, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF
COSTUME DEPOSITS

RECREATIONAL Costume Deposit

\$75 (per class)

SIBLING DISCOUNT: 25% OFF

PAY-IN-FULL DISCOUNT: 5% OFF